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For more information drop us an email at info@zygon.ca

Specifications ZWB-100 ABB

- Stainless steel inner chamber and upper cover
- Adopt new design structure, which could avoid the leakage of steam
- PID microprocessor controller, LED display
- With universal fixture

Thermostatic Water Bath

Capacity

Temperature Range

Temperature Fluctuation

Temperature Accuracy 

Time Range

Power

Power Supply

Internal Size (mm)

External Size (mm)

Packing Size (mm)

Gross Weight 

Net Weight 

20L

RT.-100°C

±0.5°C 

≤±1°C 

0-999 min

1500W

AC110/220V±10%, 50/60Hz

900 × 180 × 120

1100 × 310 × 170

1150 × 330 × 250

13 kg

14.5 kg


