

## ZWB-100 ABB THERMOSTATIC WATER BATH



## Thermostatic Water Bath

- Stainless steel inner chamber and upper cover
- Adopt new design structure, which could avoid the leakage of steam
- PID microprocessor controller, LED display
- With universal fixture

Specifications	ZWB-100 ABB
Capacity	20L
Temperature Range	RT100°C
Temperature Fluctuation	±0.5°C
Temperature Accuracy	≤±1°C
Time Range	0-999 min
Power	1500W
Power Supply	AC110/220V±10%, 50/60Hz
Internal Size (mm)	900 × 180 × 120
External Size (mm)	1100 × 310 × 170
Packing Size (mm)	1150 × 330 × 250
Gross Weight	13 kg
Net Weight	14.5 kg